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SLICES

sold

ALL DAY!

SUN, TUES-THURS
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

10% DISCOUNT for FIRST ORDER
ENTER CODE "CASTLE10" AT CHECKOUT

GIFT CARDS SOLD IN STORE

PIZZA CASTLE MERCH SOLD ONLINE!

SLICES

sold

ALL DAY!

MINI CASTLE SPECIAL

free small cheese pizza

FREE 10" SMALL THIN CHEESE PIZZA
WITH PURCHASE OF 18" FAMILY PIZZA

FREE!
NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.  
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

MEDIUM PIZZA PACK

TWO 12" MEDIUM THIN 
1-TOPPING PIZZAS

$2.25+ FOR EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

$27.95 NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.  
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

CASTLE SPECIALS

FAMILY CASTLE SPECIAL

18" FAMILY THIN 1-TOPPING PIZZA
12 WINGS & FRIES, AND 2 LITER SODA*

 *OR 4 FOUNTAIN DRINKS FOR DINE-IN

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.  
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TAXES AND FEES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES SHOWN.

7737 W 95TH STREET,
HICKORY HILLS, IL

NEXT TO RICKY ROCKETS

FAMILY OWNED &
OPERATED SINCE 1973

11:00A-9:30P
11:00A-10:30P

DINE-IN | PICKUP | DELIVERY 

"WE GET 'EM HOT TO YOUR HOUSE"

(708)930-5600

MAR 2026

WINGS
CHICKEN TENDERS
MOSTACCIOLI
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
CRINKLE CUT FRIES
HOUSE SALAD

$48.95
$35.95
$33.95
$38.95
$25.95
$27.95

$92.95
$67.95
$62.95
$72.95
$48.95
$49.95

CATERING 24 HOUR
NOTICE

1/2 TRAY FULL TRAY

DRINKS 
20oz SODA
1 LITER SODA
2 LITER SODA
16oz SNAPPLE 

$1.95
$2.49
$3.49
$2.49

 DESSERT
OTIS SPUNKMEYER CC COOKIE
RICE KRISPIE TREAT
SLICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE

$1.49
$1.25
$3.49

we’ve got
beer, wine &

gaming!

we’ve got
beer, wine &

gaming!

AS SEEN ON

ALL-DAY

14" LARGE THIN 1-TOPPING PIZZA
6 WINGS & FRIES, AND 1 LITER SODA

$2.50+ FOR EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME OF
ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER ORDER.
TAX NOT INCLUDED.$26.95

$43.95
35PC 70PC

FEEDS 8-10 FEEDS 15-20

30PC 60PC

CLOSED MONDAYS EXCEPT WHEN ANNOUNCED

/eatatpizzacastle

@pizzacastle.95

/pizza-castle-hickory-hills



SAUSAGE
PEPPERONI
BEEF PEPPERONI*
GROUND BEEF
HAM
ANCHOVIES
ITALIAN BEEF*
CHICKEN*
BACON*
SHRIMP*
CHORIZO

FRESH MUSHROOM
ONION

FRESH GREEN PEPPER
BLACK or GREEN OLIVE

SPINACH
GARLIC

JALAPENOS
PEPPERONCINI

GIARDINIERA
SLICED TOMATO

PINEAPPLE

ITALIAN BEEF
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
COMBINATION
MEATBALL SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
HAMBURGER 
CHEESEBURGER
PIZZA BURGER

          HOT DOG
          2 HOT DOGS W/SM FRY

$9.25
$7.95

$10.25
$8.25
$7.25
$8.25
$8.25

$6.75/$8.75
$7.25/$9.75

$7.25

$3.95
$9.95

MOSTACCIOLI  
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
SPAGHETTI 
RAVIOLI
BAKED RAVIOLI
BAKED MANICOTTI
            CHICKEN PARMESAN
LASAGNA 

6 WINGS BASKET
12 WINGS BASKET
CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET (4)
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS BASKET (12)
CHICKEN NUGGETS
SOFT BREADSTICKS (4)
PIZZA BREAD
GARLIC BREAD
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
SPICY CHEESE BALLS* 
BREADED MUSHROOMS*
ZUCCHINI STICKS*
ONION RINGS*
FRENCH FRIES*
CHEESE FRIES*
CURLY FRIES*
LOADED FRIES*
APPETIZER SAMPLER

FRIED SHRIMP
SHRIMP DINNER

$9.95/$17.95
$12.951/2 LB SHRIMP INCLUDES

GARLIC BREAD & FRIES

SEAFOOD
1/2 LB OR 1 LB

$9.50
$16.25
$7.25

$10.95
$5.75/$10.75

$6.95
$5.49
$3.49
$6.95
$6.75
$8.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.25
$8.25
$7.95
$9.75

$13.95
ADD CHEESE - $1.00

ADD GIARDINARA/SWEET PEPPERS - $0.75
ADD A SMALL FRY - $2.95

CHOICE OF GRAVY, RED SAUCE OR BBQ

KING ARTHUR STYLE ($1.50) - MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER

SANDWICHES

SINGLE OR DOUBLE

SINGLE OR DOUBLE

GRILLED OR FRIED

TOPPINGS
*DOUBLE PRICE FOR
PREMIUM TOPPINGS

MEATS VEGGIES & MORE

CHEESE CALZONE
            CHICAGO BEEF ROLL

$15.75
$19.95

CALZONES & BEEF ROLL

    = PIZZA CASTLE FAVORITE
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

TAXES AND FEES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES.

SALADS
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
CASTLE SALAD

$6.25
$6.25
$7.49
$7.95

$11.95
$11.95
$14.49
$14.95

REGULAR FAMILY

PEPPERONI. HAM, MOZZARELLA, BLACK
OLIVE, RED ONION, PEPPERONCINI

PASTAS MEAT SAUCE UNLESS MARINARA REQUESTED
ADD SAUSAGE OR MEATBALLS (2) - $3.75

$10.25
$12.25
$10.25

$10.25/$11.25
$12.25/$13.25

$11.49
$12.95
$12.95

CHEESE OR MEAT

ALL PASTAS INCLUDE PARMESAN AND GARLIC BREAD

CHEESE OR MEAT

SERVES 2-3

1/3LB

APPETIZERS ALL BASKETS INCLUDE FRIES
APPS WITH * SERVE 1-2 PEOPLE

1/2 PORTIONS OF 3
DIFFERENT APPS

CHEESE, BACON, JALAPENO

ADDITIONALTOPPINGS - $0.95

ADD CHEESE - $0.95

CHEESE SERVED ON TOP

10 OR 20 COUNT

BREADED (HOT OR PLAIN)
+$0.50 MORE FOR SAUCED
(BUFFALO, BBQ OR SWEET&SPICY)

MADE WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

1/3LB

KIDS MENU
SLICE OF PIZZA & SMALL FRY
CASTLE NUGGETS
MAC N' CHEESE
SPAGHETTI
APPLE JUICE/CHOCOLATE MILK

$5.49
$4.95/$5.95

$5.49
$7.25

$1.49/$1.95

6 OR 9 CT, INCL. FRIES

FOR KIDS 10 YRS
AND UNDER ONLY

MARINARA, MEAT SAUCE OR BUTTER

SERVED CHICAGO STYLE

SERVED WITH GRAVY & GIARDINARA ON SIDE
NEW!NEW!

KING ARTHUR

HAWAIIAN

PIE BY DI

VEGGIE

MEAT EATER

CHICAGO BEEF

CHICKEN PIE

$17.63

$15.00

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$16.75

$15.00

SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER

THIN CRUST PIZZA
CHEESE ONLY
1 TOPPING PIZZA
EXTRA TOPPINGS
DOUBLE DOUGH

$11.50
$13.25

$1.75
$2.00

$14.75
$17.00

$2.25
$2.75

$18.75
$21.25
$2.50
$3.00

$22.75
$25.50

$2.75
$3.25

$27.25
$30.25

$3.00
$3.50

$22.62

$19.25

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$21.50

$19.25

$27.50

$23.75

$28.75

$28.75

$30.00

$26.25

$23.75

$32.38

$28.25

$33.75

$33.75

$35.25

$31.00

$28.25

$37.75

$33.25

$39.25

$39.25

$40.45

$36.25

$33.25

SMALL 10" MEDIUM 12" LARGE 14" X-LARGE 16" FAMILY 18"

CHEESE ONLY
EXTRA TOPPINGS

$17.50
$2.00

$21.25
$2.50

$25.25
$2.75

HAM AND PINEAPPLE, PIZZA OR BBQ SAUCE

SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, PEPPERONI, JALEPENO

MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, SPINACH, TOMATO

SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BACON, HAM

SLICED ITALIAN BEEF, GIARDINIERA

GRILLED CHICKEN, CHOICE OF PIZZA, BBQ OR WING SAUCE

Gluten Free Crust
SMALL 10"

$13.95 ADD $1.75 FOR
EACH TOPPING

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

STUFFED PIZZA

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  *A S K  F O R  IT  E X T R A  T H IN *  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SERVES 1 SERVES 2-3

W/ SPAGHETTINEW!NEW!ADDITIONAL CALZONE
TOPPINGs - $2.50+


