

CASTLE SPECIALS

FAMILY CASTLE SPECIAL

18" FAMILY THIN 1-TOPPING PIZZA
12 WINGS & FRIES, AND 2 LITER SODA*

*OR 4 FOUNTAIN DRINKS FOR DINE-IN

\$43.95

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

FREE SMALL CHEESE PIZZA

FREE 10" SMALL THIN CHEESE PIZZA
WITH PURCHASE OF 18" FAMILY PIZZA

FREE!

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

MEDIUM PIZZA PACK

TWO 12" MEDIUM THIN
1-TOPPING PIZZAS

\$2.25+ FOR EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

\$27.95

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME
OF ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER
ORDER. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

MINI CASTLE SPECIAL

14" LARGE THIN 1-TOPPING PIZZA
6 WINGS & FRIES, AND 1 LITER SODA

\$2.50+ FOR EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

\$26.95

NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS.
MUST MENTION SPECIAL AT TIME OF
ORDER. ONE SPECIAL PER ORDER.
TAX NOT INCLUDED.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TAXES AND FEES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES SHOWN.

DRINKS

20oz SODA
1 LITER SODA
2 LITER SODA
16oz SNAPPLE



\$1.95
\$2.49
\$3.49
\$2.49

DESSERT

OTIS SPUNKMEYER CC COOKIE
RICE KRISPIE TREAT
SLICE OF CHOCOLATE CAKE

\$1.49
\$1.25
\$3.49

CATERING

24 HOUR
NOTICE

1/2 TRAY
FEEDS 8-10

FULL TRAY
FEEDS 15-20

WINGS	35PC	\$48.95	70PC	\$92.95
CHICKEN TENDERS	30PC	\$35.95	60PC	\$67.95
MOSTACCIOLI		\$33.95		\$62.95
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI		\$38.95		\$72.95
CRINKLE CUT FRIES		\$25.95		\$48.95
HOUSE SALAD		\$27.95		\$49.95

ORDER ONLINE AT

EATATPIZZACASTLE.COM

10% DISCOUNT for FIRST ORDER
ENTER CODE "CASTLE10" AT CHECKOUT

GIFT CARDS SOLD IN STORE

SLICES
SOLD
ALL DAY!



PIZZA CASTLE MERCH SOLD ONLINE!



PIZZA CASTLE

"WE GET 'EM HOT TO YOUR HOUSE"



FAMILY OWNED &
OPERATED SINCE 1973

(708)930-5600

7737 W 95TH STREET,
HICKORY HILLS, IL
NEXT TO RICKY ROCKETS

ALL-DAY
DINE-IN | PICKUP | DELIVERY

SUN, TUES-THURS 11:00A-9:30P

FRIDAY-SATURDAY 11:00A-10:30P

CLOSED MONDAYS EXCEPT WHEN ANNOUNCED

AS SEEN ON



/eatatpizzacastle

@pizzacastle.95

/pizza-castle-hickory-hills

WE'VE GOT
BEER, WINE &
GAMING!

ORDER ONLINE @
EATATPIZZACASTLE.COM

THIN CRUST PIZZA

	SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"	X-LARGE 16"	FAMILY 18"
CHEESE ONLY	\$11.50	\$14.75	\$18.75	\$22.75	\$27.25
1 TOPPING PIZZA	\$13.25	\$17.00	\$21.25	\$25.50	\$30.25
EXTRA TOPPINGS	\$1.75	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
DOUBLE DOUGH	\$2.00	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.50

ASK FOR IT EXTRA THIN

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

★KING ARTHUR SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER	\$17.63	\$22.62	\$27.50	\$32.38	\$37.75
HAWAIIAN HAM AND PINEAPPLE, PIZZA OR BBQ SAUCE	\$15.00	\$19.25	\$23.75	\$28.25	\$33.25
PIE BY DI SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, PEPPERONI, JALAPENO	\$18.50	\$23.75	\$28.75	\$33.75	\$39.25
VEGGIE MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, SPINACH, TOMATO	\$18.50	\$23.75	\$28.75	\$33.75	\$39.25
MEAT EATER SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, BACON, HAM	\$18.50	\$23.75	\$30.00	\$35.25	\$40.45
★CHICAGO BEEF SLICED ITALIAN BEEF, GIARDINIERA	\$16.75	\$21.50	\$26.25	\$31.00	\$36.25
CHICKEN PIE GRILLED CHICKEN, CHOICE OF PIZZA, BBQ OR WING SAUCE	\$15.00	\$19.25	\$23.75	\$28.25	\$33.25

STUFFED PIZZA

CHEESE ONLY	\$17.50	\$21.25	\$25.25
EXTRA TOPPINGS	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$2.75

TOPPINGS

*DOUBLE PRICE FOR PREMIUM TOPPINGS

MEATS

SAUSAGE
PEPPERONI
BEEF PEPPERONI*
GROUND BEEF
HAM
ANCHOVIES
ITALIAN BEEF*
CHICKEN*
BACON*
SHRIMP*
CHORIZO

VEGGIES & MORE

FRESH MUSHROOM
ONION
FRESH GREEN PEPPER
BLACK or GREEN OLIVE
SPINACH
GARLIC
JALAPENOS
PEPPERONCINI
GIARDINIERA
SLICED TOMATO
PINEAPPLE

CALZONES & BEEF ROLL

SERVES 2-3

CHEESE CALZONE ADDITIONAL CALZONE TOPPINGS - \$2.50+	\$15.75
NEW! CHICAGO BEEF ROLL SERVED WITH GRAVY & GIARDINIERA ON SIDE	\$19.95

SALADS

	REGULAR SERVES 1	FAMILY SERVES 2-3
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.25	\$11.95
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.25	\$11.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.49	\$14.49
★CASTLE SALAD PEPPERONI, HAM, MOZZARELLA, BLACK OLIVE, RED ONION, PEPPERONCINI	\$7.95	\$14.95

PASTAS

MEAT SAUCE UNLESS MARINARA REQUESTED
ADD SAUSAGE OR MEATBALLS (2) - \$3.75

ALL PASTAS INCLUDE PARMESAN AND GARLIC BREAD

MOSTACCIOLI	\$10.25
★BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$12.25
SPAGHETTI	\$10.25
RAVIOLI CHEESE OR MEAT	\$10.25/\$11.25
BAKED RAVIOLI CHEESE OR MEAT	\$12.25/\$13.25
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$11.49
NEW! CHICKEN PARMESAN W/ SPAGHETTI	\$12.95
LASAGNA	\$12.95

★ = PIZZA CASTLE FAVORITE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TAXES AND FEES NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES.

GLUTEN FREE CRUST

\$13.95 SMALL 10"
ADD \$1.75 FOR EACH TOPPING

APPETIZERS

ALL BASKETS INCLUDE FRIES
APPS WITH * SERVE 1-2 PEOPLE

6 WINGS BASKET	BREADED (HOT OR PLAIN) +\$0.50 MORE FOR SAUCED (BUFFALO, BBQ OR SWEET&SPICY)	\$9.50
★12 WINGS BASKET		\$16.25
CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET (4)		\$7.25
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS BASKET (12)		\$10.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS 10 OR 20 COUNT		\$5.75/\$10.75
★SOFT BREADSTICKS (4)		\$6.95
★PIZZA BREAD	ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS - \$0.95	\$5.49
GARLIC BREAD	ADD CHEESE - \$0.95	\$3.49
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)		\$6.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)		\$6.75
★SPICY CHEESE BALLS*		\$8.75
BREADED MUSHROOMS*		\$6.75
ZUCCHINI STICKS*		\$6.75
ONION RINGS*		\$6.75
FRENCH FRIES*		\$6.25
CHEESE FRIES*	CHEESE SERVED ON TOP	\$8.25
CURLY FRIES*		\$7.95
★LOADED FRIES*	CHEESE, BACON, JALAPENO 1/2 PORTIONS OF 3 DIFFERENT APPS	\$9.75
APPETIZER SAMPLER		\$13.95

SANDWICHES

ADD CHEESE - \$1.00
ADD GIARDINIERA/SWEET PEPPERS - \$0.75
ADD A SMALL FRY - \$2.95

ITALIAN BEEF	CHOICE OF GRAVY, RED SAUCE OR BBQ	\$9.25
ITALIAN SAUSAGE		\$7.95
COMBINATION		\$10.25
MEATBALL SANDWICH		\$8.25
CHICKEN SANDWICH	GRILLED OR FRIED	\$7.25
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH		\$8.25
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$8.25
HAMBURGER 1/3LB	SINGLE OR DOUBLE	\$6.75/\$8.75
CHEESEBURGER 1/3LB	SINGLE OR DOUBLE	\$7.25/\$9.75
★PIZZA BURGER	MADE WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE KING ARTHUR STYLE (\$1.50) - MUSHROOM, ONION, GREEN PEPPER	\$7.25
 HOT DOG	SERVED CHICAGO STYLE	\$3.95
2 HOT DOGS W/SM FRY		\$9.95

KIDS MENU

FOR KIDS 10 YRS
AND UNDER ONLY

SLICE OF PIZZA & SMALL FRY		\$5.49
CASTLE NUGGETS 6 OR 9 CT, INCL. FRIES		\$4.95/\$5.95
MAC N' CHEESE		\$5.49
SPAGHETTI	MARINARA, MEAT SAUCE OR BUTTER	\$7.25
APPLE JUICE/CHOCOLATE MILK		\$1.49/\$1.95

SEAFOOD

FRIED SHRIMP 1/2 LB OR 1 LB		\$9.95/\$17.95
SHRIMP DINNER	1/2 LB SHRIMP INCLUDES GARLIC BREAD & FRIES	\$12.95